IIT Bhilai Cutoff 2023 for B.Tech Data Science: Round 4

Academic Program Name Seat Type
Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol OPEN

Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol OPEN

Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol OPEN (PwD)
Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol EWS

Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol OBC-NCL
Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technol OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

5575
10880
195
878
2484
4234

Opening Rank Closing Rank

6309
11200
195
927
2631
4366



