IIT Bhilai Cutoff 2023 for B.Tech Data Science: Round 4				
Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5575	6309
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	OPEN	Female-only (inc	10880	11200
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	195	195
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	EWS	Gender-Neutral	878	927
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2484	2631
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	4234	4366